
 

BATCH - ATTENDANCE STATEMENT OF November 2022 

SL. 

NO 

NAME Charak samhita 

uttarardha 

Agadtantra Swasthavritta Stree rog and 

prasuti 

Kaumarbhriya 

  Theor 

y 

Practic 

al 

Theor 

y 

Practica 

l 

Theor 

y 

Practic 

al 

Theory Practic 

al 

Theory Practical 

1 Pandya mihir  

80 
-  

50 
 

90 
 

85 
75  

100 

 

100 

 

100 

 

100 

2 Ravthva 

Vrajkumar 

Arvind bhai 

 
80 

  
50 

20  
36 

56  

 
36 

 
37 

 

 
56 

 

 
85 

3 Joshi 

Siddhartha 
80 

 
60 

52 
32 

45  
35 

 
96 

 
52 

 
45 

4 Parmar 

Mayur kumar 
100 

 
16 

20 
69 

65  
95 

 
85 

 
63 

 
70 

5 Makwana 

Milind 
80 

 
16 

36 
40 

60  
100 

 
100 

 
52 

 
100 

6 Patil Nidhi 80  83 90 90 100 100 100 95 100 

7 Ahire Dhiraj 

kumar 
80 

 
50 

95 
56 

50  
63 

 
65 

 
85 

 
70 

8 Patil tushar 60  52 56 85 75 40 82 40 60 

9 Vasuniya 

Jigneshaben 
60 

 
33 

37 
40 

100  
100 

 
90 

 
100 

 
90 

10 Baman 

Jignakumar 
90 

 
36 

45 
65 

56  
40 

 
86 

 
40 

 
60 

11 Soni Dhawni 80  83 100 90 100 95 100 100 100 

12 Solanki 

Ruchi 
80 

 
83 

90 
90 

100 100  
100 

100  
100 
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